
1 501 123544 Hafiz Muhammad Ahmad Zaheer Ahmed deziques@gmail.com

2 502 124485 Wania Laraib Muhammad Waris vaniyalaraib@gmail.com

3 503 124488 Muhammad Rizwan Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz rizwan_jajja2012@yahoo.com

4 504 124655 Muhammad Saleem Muhammad Suleman saleemhalbi@gmail.com

5 505 125064 Muhammad Anas Janjua Muhammad Siddique anasjanjua111@gmail.com

6 506 125262 Ali Suffian Khan Muhammad Sajjad Khan alisuffiankhan@gmail.com

7 507 125717 Zeenia Nadeem Mian Nadeem Khalid zeenianadeemics@gmail.com

8 508 126944 Akifa Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Adeeb aakfaashraf4@gmail.com

9 509 127702 Muhammad Madni Muhammad Zulfiqar madnizulfiqar5@gmail.com

10 510 129124 Faizan Khalid Muhammad Khalid faizankhalid707@gmail.com

11 511 129802 Muhammad Bilal Ghulam Murtaza mgulam368@gmail.com

12 512 129944 Ayesha Saeed Saeed Ahmad aishaibnesaeed@gmail.com

13 513 130487 Amna Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Shahzad amna.iqbal.shahzad1993@gmail.com

14 514 130548 Laiba Nadeem Nadeem Rafiq laibanadeem0303@gmail.com

15 515 130641 Aun Ali Amir Ali aunamir8@gmail.com

16 516 130646 Muhammad Awais Shabir Hussain awais03331229559@gmail.com

17 517 130647 Muhammad Asif Muhammad Ali masifadv599@gmail.com

18 518 131674 Jerushah Amer jeusha119@gmail.com

19 519 131709 Fatima Ul Zahra Shah Tajammal Hussain Shah fzahrashah@gmail.com

20 520 131734 Haris Ali Amir Ali haris.a.sulehri@gmail.com

21 521 133013 Khansa Bint E Ali. Ghulam Ali Tahir akkhansa007@gmail.com

22 522 133090 Atiqa Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad atiqach9942@gmail.com

23 523 133166 Kalsoom Imran Imran Butt ikalsoom76@gmail.com

24 524 134907 Eman Fatima Altaf Hussain emanfatimaaltaf93@gmail.com

25 525 136545 Arozia Zahid Muhammad Zahid AROZIAZAHID@GMAIL.COM

26 526 138137 Hirrat Batool Mian Shoukat Ali Sheikhu hirratbatool@gmail.com

27 527 138321 Rabia Yasin M. Yasin Ather manichaudhary070@gmail.com

28 528 139075 Syed Moez Shuja Syed Shuja Ahmad themoezsyed@gmail.com

29 529 140615 Faiza Sardar Ahmad faizasardar390@gmail.com

30 530 142978 Muhammad Awais Muhammad Ramzan mmawais534@gmail.com

31 531 145546 Muhammad Usama Bin Asim Muhammad Asim Rafique usamaasim26@gmail.com

32 532 148200 Sadaqat Ali Bangash Inayat Ali sadaqat678900@gmail.com

33 533 148372 Atif Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Atifshakoor46@Gmail.com

34 534 148879 Syeda Rida Battul Abdi  Alamdar Askari Abdi ridab3506@gmail.com

35 535 149421 Najam Ul Hassan Shah Tanveer Shah najumshah6@gmail.com

36 536 161527 Maryam Shafique Muhammad Shafique maryamshafique52@gmail.com

37 537 162531 Sarwat Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad sunnysalman104@gmail.com

38 538 167401 Arshia Asif Mian Asif Ali arshiaasif622@gmail.com

39 539 167534 Muzna Aslam Muhammad Aslam muznaaslam1234@gmail.com

40 540 167647 Syeda Hadia Mahmood Syed Mahmood Shah Bukhari hadiamahmood39@gmail.com

41 541 168004 Feroza Fayyaz Fayyaz Ahmed ferozachaudhary11@gmail.com

42 542 174245 Aftab Ahmad Altaf Ahmad ranaaftab1969@gmail.com

43 543 177211 Fatma Asif Asif Shahzad fatma.asif@gmail.com

44 544 180374 Tahreem Niaz Niaz Ahmad Tabassum tehreem7414@gmail.com

45 545 185384 Eman Muhmmad Imran emanimran35@gmail.com

46 546 186562 Rubab Waheed Khan Abdul Waheed Khan rubabrana8757@gmail.com

47 547 193827 Amna Asif Asif Shahzad amna.asif1010@gmail.com

48 548 206118 Muhammad Anees Muhammad Siddique meharanees24@gmail.com

49 549 220167 Maha Hafeez Hafeez Ahmed mahahafeez88@gmail.com

50 550 226214 Ahmad Yar Kameer rai.ahmad.yar12@gmail.com

51 551 236497 Muhammad Jahanzaib Muhammad Jahangir jahanzebmalik478@gmail.com

52 552 237032 Rida Fatima Muhammad Rafique ridaafatimaa0@gmail.com

53 553 254031 Kainat Imran Bhatti Imran Rasheed Bhatti kibsm06@gmail.com

54 554 254687 Muhammad Saad Saqib Muhammad Saqib Khurram saadsaqib242@gmail.com

55 555 255383 Falaq Armaghan Armaghan Ali Falaqarmaghan12@gmail.com

56 556 255422 Muhammad Muneeb Ul Hassan Tariq Mahmood muneebh858@gmail.com
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57 557 255433 Sheikh Tabish Irfan Sheikh Irfan Riaz tabishirfan783@gmail.com

58 558 255758 Momina Omer Khawaja Muhammad Flah Uddin Naik Momina.naik@gmail.com

59 559 255957 Jannat Saleem ayeshakhokhar1909@gmail.com

60 560 256429 Asif Niaz Niaz Ahmed asifniazofficial@gmail.com

61 561 256677 Mavra Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel mawra.shakeel2000@gmail.com

62 562 256694 Samrah Arooj Attul Husnain Siddiqi samraharooj236@gmail.com

63 563 257077 Bilal Mughal Ijaz Ullah bilalmughaleducation@gmail.com 

64 564 257329 Muhammad Akram Nazeer Ahmed makramkhan663@gmail.com

65 565 258453 Yumna Aslam Muhammad Aslam Sharif yumnaaslam19@gmail.com

66 566 258813 Sarfraz Aslam Muhammad Aslam sarfraz.aslam143@gmail.com

67 567 258945 Sidra Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf YSIDRA253@GMAIL.COM

68 568 259335 Sadia Noreen Zulifqar Ali sadia.noreenics@gmail.com

69 569 259575 Fatima Ali Muhammad Ali Fatymaaly6658@gmail.com

70 570 259840 Bilal Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad mahaarbilal5@mail.com

71 571 260008 Zoha Liaquat Liaquat Ali Sajjad Zohaliaquat786@gmail.com

72 572 260127 Muhammad Shamail Rafique Mohammad Rafique ciitshumail@gmail.com

73 573 260376 Hira Wahab Rana Abdul Wahab Zaheer Ahmad hira.a.wahab@gmail.com

74 574 260986 Qudsia Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed qudsiamughal009@gmail.com

75 575 261225 Atiqa Afzal Muhammad Afzal ateeqaafzal726@gmail.com

76 576 261734 Syead Arslan Tahir Syead Tahir Saleem Shah syedarslanshahbukhari531@gmail.com

77 577 261745 Irfan Sarwar Khan Muhammad Sarwar Khan irfansarwarkhaan@gmail.com

78 578 261929 Ayesha Anwar Anwar Khan iastmd009@gmail.com

79 579 262154 Husnain Azeem Muhammad Azeem  Akhtar azeemiqra916@gmail.com

80 580 262566 Ammara Arif Arif Nadeem ammaramalik728@gmail.com

81 581 262737 Bushra Zafar Khan Zafar Ullah Khan bushra.zkhan94@gmail.com

82 582 263078 Muhammad Usman Ghani Muhammad Mushtaq usman62264@gmail.com

83 583 263618 Muhammad Maaz Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal mazug3409@gmail.com

84 584 263688 Alishba Ali Syed Shahbaz Ali alishaly786@gmail.com

85 585 263691 Saba Hasnat Hasnat Sadiq sabahasnat77@gmail.com

86 586 264088 Malaika Javed M.javed malaikaj968@gmail.com

87 587 264289 Attiqa Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed attiqarasheed76@gmail.com

88 588 264472 Iman Jamil Muhammad Jamil Akbar Emanjutt098@gmail.com

89 589 264566 Muhammad Abis Rai Ulfat Hussain Tabbasam abiskharal1122@gmail.com

90 590 264972 Ali Murad Aslam Ali muradasadi12@gmail.com

91 591 265313 Abdul Rahman Zafar Iqbal a.rahman4034@gmail.com

92 592 265407 Haider Ali Zulafqar Ali haiderali03366151910@gmail.com

93 593 265802 Mamoona Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed hibrasheed@gmail.com

94 594 265808 Imran Touheed Rana Muhammad Ikram imrantoheed654@gmail.com

95 595 265918 Muhammad Azeem Abdul Aziz azeemaziz928@gmail.com

96 596 266314 Muhammad Hamza Zahid Muhammad Zahid Javid hzhamzazahid@gmail.com

97 597 266320 Muhammad Asim Khan Liaqat Ali Khan khattakasim43@gmail.com

98 598 266896 Hurmat Alam Baig Naeem Alam alambaighurmat@gmail.com

99 599 267106 Syed Muhammad Murtaza Muhammad Qamar Ali MURTAZA.ALI3379@GMAIL.COM

100 600 267304 Shahzeb Khan Muhammad Baber Khan zaibiprince19@gmail.com

101 601 267399 Hafiza Ayesha Malik Muhammad Shafique aysh001malik@gmail.com

102 602 267416 Hamna Younas Muhammad Younas hamnayounas017@gmail.com

103 603 267432 Daud Ahmed Muhammad Mansha Safdar daoodahmed@gmail.com

104 604 267499 Ali Raza Ijaz Ahmad  alirazamughal7420@gmail.com

105 605 267555 Hafsa Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez Ullah Bajwa bajwaaish50@gmail.com

106 606 267679 Uswa Naeem Muhammad Naeem uswanaeem22@gmail.com

107 607 267685 Mahnoor Aiza Sajid Sajid Mehmood Chouhan mahnooraizasajid@gmail.com

108 608 267707 Rubaiqa Ass Muhammad	 Ass Muhammd	 sanehakhanrajpoot@gmail.com

109 609 267715 Minahil Noor Mumtaz Ahmed minahilnoor630@gmail.com

110 610 268043 Isha Ali Ali Asghar isha.135.ali@gmail.com

111 611 268153 Qunain M. Ilyas qunainilyas6@gmail.com

112 612 268503 Rabia Muqadas Abdul Razaq royalyou56@gmail.com

113 613 268743 Mubeen Arshad Malik Muhammad Arshad mubeenarshad694@gmail.com

114 614 269145 Touseef Ul Hassan Muhammad Hassan Touseefjaffri@gmail.com

115 615 269216 Muhammad Faisal Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf faisalrai92@gmail.com

116 616 269575 Muhammad Arish Zafar Khan Zafar Iqbal Khan Karish0459@gmail.com

117 617 269762 Muhammad Haris Muhammad Afzal rana.haris1993@gmail.com

118 618 269816 Syed Dabeer Ali Syed Muhammad Ali syeddabeerali786@gmail.com

119 619 237194 Iqra Fatima Muhammad Ramzan Imran iqrafatymah4@gmail.com

120 620 257660 Haris Ahmed Muhammad Younis Harisahmed66@gmail.com
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121 621 262951 Arooba Siddique Muhammad Javaid Siddique aroobasheikh666@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Abida Ashraf

Chairperson


